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Monday   4:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10The Cherry Bowl
Standings: Leagues/High School Bowling section of
www.TheCherryBowlOnline.com and more.
League Secretary ID: 109454   Lane Pattern: House
*** FINAL STANDINGS - GREAT SEASON ***

USBC Certification: 102317

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers
1 4 Hononegah 9 0 1206 32707 1369 3875
2 6 Harlem 8 1 1149 30397 1282 3599
3 9 Freeport 7 2 1057 27983 1154 3221
4 3 Belvidere North 6 3 967 26831 1162 3118
5 5 Boylan 5 4 965 26194 1174 3357

6 1 Auburn 4 5 877 22445 987 2735
7 7 Guilford 3 6 835 22516 977 2705
8 2 Belvidere 2 7 797 21020 939 2583
9 8 East 1 8 723 9520 0 0

10 10 Jefferson 0 9 793 5828 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 East 379 419 221 1019 0 <---> Belvidere North 945 941 1060 2946 1
3-4 Belvidere 740 786 747 2273 0 <---> Freeport 1071 1063 1026 3160 1
5-6 Auburn 888 815 867 2570 1 <---> Guilford 759 799 918 2476 0
7-8 Harlem 1124 1099 1282 3505 0 <---> Hononegah 1195 1170 1214 3579 1

9-10 Boylan 939 1017 1046 3002 1 <---> Jefferson 241 235 283 759 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1369 Hononegah 1282 Harlem 1174 Boylan
Scratch Series 3875 Hononegah 3599 Harlem 3357 Boylan

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 6 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
290 CONNOR MOONEY 793 CONNOR MOONEY
280 JARRETT VANBRIESEN 774 TY WASSERMAN
277 JAYME LAWSON 734 ANDREW PENTICOFF
265 TY WASSERMAN 707 JUSTIN ANDERSON
264 JALEN ANDERSON 706 JARRETT VANBRIESEN

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 1282 Harlem 1214 Hononegah 1071 Freeport
Scratch Series 3579 Hononegah 3505 Harlem 3160 Freeport

Scratch Game 298 DANIEL TOBIN 277 JAYME LAWSON 258 PJ MELLIES
Scratch Series 701 JAYME LAWSON 659 PJ MELLIES 657 LOGAN FRANKLIN

Team Rosters
1 - Auburn

High High High High
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers

128 GABRIEL PEREZ 1925 16 120 150 381
143 JACOB STANFORD 3163 22 143 213 512

44 WYATT AUGUST 2507 16 156 222 499
127 WAYDE AUGUST 3137 22 142 224 552
129 TASHAWN HARMON 3904 24 162 243 552
165 JONATHON LOWERY 1234 8 154 193 478
130 LEVI TERPSTRA 1574 12 131 158 461

42 KALUP GRIFFIS 2351 18 130 188 461
131 CAMERON COOK 747 8 93 112 285
142 JIMMY FANE 544 5 108 135 339

2 - Belvidere
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
31 KEVIN GUTIERREZ 1986 15 132 188 433

101 NATHAN LASCOLA 3892 27 144 223 505
159 BRANNDON FOWLER 1689 11 153 195 493
100 ROBERT SMITH 2957 24 123 166 398

99 BRAD SULLIVAN 2801 22 127 177 471
32 DYLAN WILLIAMS 1298 11 118 155 418
28 KAI BONSOL 1896 15 126 194 486
29 RICARDO ARROYO 3139 24 130 177 449

158 LOGAN GEHRKE 298 3 99 105 298
102 MARCO BYCHOWSKI 1064 10 106 140 360
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3 - Belvidere North

High High High High
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers

75 JUSTIN TRIMBLE 2233 14 159 203 516
14 JACOB HODGE 3121 18 173 213 562

9 ASHTON STONE 3901 24 162 212 599
161 VINNY VESPO 1681 11 152 216 483

89 JT MURPHY 3802 23 165 213 571
169 NICK LENZEN 469 3 156 181 469
103 IAN HARTLE 3837 23 166 211 539
106 JOHN SIPPEL 1891 11 171 221 552
160 PATRICK BENDER 1062 6 177 213 531

8 BEN POTTER 1120 7 160 176 451
12 RYAN SCHWEGLER 3456 20 172 222 590

4 - Hononegah
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
171 KYLE HASELTON 210 1 210 210 210
163 ALEX BUCHKO 1177 6 196 222 443
162 TODD ANDREAS 2054 11 186 235 579
110 JARRETT VANBRIESEN 4848 24 202 280 706
111 CONNOR MOONEY 5680 27 210 290 793
112 JAYME LAWSON 5462 27 202 277 701
172 SETH ANDREAS 209 1 209 209 209
167 KYLE KING 772 5 154 189 445

26 TY WASSERMAN 1418 6 236 265 774
114 JALEN ANDERSON 4220 21 200 264 644
126 JUSTIN ANDERSON 3265 15 217 256 707

5 - Boylan
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
108 JOE FLYNN 1053 9 117 143 394
120 ELIJAH REYES 2891 18 160 203 578
107 JAKE HINDENBURG 4498 27 166 214 544

61 ANDREW FERGUSON 4625 27 171 236 612
151 NATHAN MATTSON 2365 13 181 231 632
119 IAN RODRIGUEZ 3064 18 170 234 559
109 CAMDEN STTEAR 2958 19 155 206 546
150 MATT MARTIN 1722 9 191 226 601

80 SEAN MCLAUGHLIN 2222 12 185 213 624
121 JOE CLAY 158 1 158 158 158

1 DANIEL TOBIN 638 3 212 298 638

6 - Harlem
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
54 LUCAS MERRICK 2401 13 184 245 621
64 JASON CLAUS 3438 18 191 238 631
67 ETHAN KELLER 3603 21 171 222 565

125 ERIC ROBERTS 3591 18 199 243 642
69 LOGAN FRANKLIN 3226 17 189 231 657
95 PJ MELLIES 3871 18 215 258 685

153 BRENNAN PASH 2340 14 167 247 608
152 BRYSON FOSTER 2203 13 169 199 560

56 DEVON SCHWANKE 2416 12 201 245 635
65 DAYTON DASCHER 517 3 172 209 517

154 NATE BROEGE 1598 9 177 219 574
7 - Guilford

High High High High
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers

123 RYAN LARRABEE 3198 24 133 177 480
122 ANTONIO PALMER 2657 24 110 149 400

78 GRANT HANSEN 3172 21 151 207 582
17 RYAN JOHNSTON 3128 21 148 206 495
98 TITUS COPELAND 2885 21 137 213 500

124 EVAN SCHANFELDT 3282 21 156 183 507
116 COADY SMITH 1129 9 125 174 427

70 BRYAN RIVERA 2371 15 158 199 525
115 KEVIN MURPHY 694 6 115 136 381

8 - East
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
6 QUINTARIOUS JORDAN 3257 24 135 168 461

82 LOGAN LORIA 2542 27 94 128 315
132 JAY GILLS 2259 14 161 226 525

83 CASEY PETERS 917 6 152 184 469
37 KYLER GELANDER 545 3 181 214 545

9 - Freeport
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
136 JOE SMITH 4354 24 181 248 620

76 ZACK PARKINSON 2112 12 176 213 595
164 DYLAN HOLBERT 2096 12 174 213 595
170 JADEN MITTELSTADT 562 3 187 196 562
133 ERIK ALBER 3760 21 179 236 606

48 CHASE SIMMONS 4343 27 160 237 588
72 ANDREW PENTICOFF 3316 18 184 247 734

134 KALEB YATES 1147 8 143 212 497
135 NEVIN LONG 2340 14 167 214 541
155 LOGAN DANIELS 1118 6 186 206 572

45 IAN KEENEY 953 6 158 190 514
81 JOHN KREEGER 629 3 209 232 629

10 - Jefferson
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
168 LOGAN DAVIS 420 3 140 153 420
118 OSCAR LUCIANO 1836 15 122 166 426
156 CHRIS BROWN 1338 9 148 191 499
166 JOSE MULLINS 914 6 152 178 494
157 SRDJAN KULJANIN 316 3 105 115 316
117 JACOB LAMB 380 3 126 134 380

Average List of All Members of This League
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
TY WASSERMAN 1418 6 236 265 774
JUSTIN ANDERSON 3265 15 217 256 707
PJ MELLIES 3871 18 215 258 685
DANIEL TOBIN 638 3 212 298 638
CONNOR MOONEY 5680 27 210 290 793

KYLE HASELTON 210 1 210 210 210
JOHN KREEGER 629 3 209 232 629
SETH ANDREAS 209 1 209 209 209
JAYME LAWSON 5462 27 202 277 701
JARRETT VANBRIESEN 4848 24 202 280 706
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High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
DEVON SCHWANKE 2416 12 201 245 635
JALEN ANDERSON 4220 21 200 264 644
ERIC ROBERTS 3591 18 199 243 642
ALEX BUCHKO 1177 6 196 222 443
MATT MARTIN 1722 9 191 226 601
JASON CLAUS 3438 18 191 238 631
LOGAN FRANKLIN 3226 17 189 231 657
JADEN MITTELSTADT 562 3 187 196 562
TODD ANDREAS 2054 11 186 235 579
LOGAN DANIELS 1118 6 186 206 572
SEAN MCLAUGHLIN 2222 12 185 213 624
LUCAS MERRICK 2401 13 184 245 621
ANDREW PENTICOFF 3316 18 184 247 734
NATHAN MATTSON 2365 13 181 231 632
KYLER GELANDER 545 3 181 214 545
JOE SMITH 4354 24 181 248 620
ERIK ALBER 3760 21 179 236 606
NATE BROEGE 1598 9 177 219 574
PATRICK BENDER 1062 6 177 213 531
ZACK PARKINSON 2112 12 176 213 595
DYLAN HOLBERT 2096 12 174 213 595
JACOB HODGE 3121 18 173 213 562
RYAN SCHWEGLER 3456 20 172 222 590
DAYTON DASCHER 517 3 172 209 517
JOHN SIPPEL 1891 11 171 221 552
ETHAN KELLER 3603 21 171 222 565
ANDREW FERGUSON 4625 27 171 236 612
IAN RODRIGUEZ 3064 18 170 234 559
BRYSON FOSTER 2203 13 169 199 560
NEVIN LONG 2340 14 167 214 541
BRENNAN PASH 2340 14 167 247 608
IAN HARTLE 3837 23 166 211 539
JAKE HINDENBURG 4498 27 166 214 544
JT MURPHY 3802 23 165 213 571
TASHAWN HARMON 3904 24 162 243 552
ASHTON STONE 3901 24 162 212 599
JAY GILLS 2259 14 161 226 525
ANDREW PENTICOFF 484 3 161 180 484
CHASE SIMMONS 4343 27 160 237 588
ELIJAH REYES 2891 18 160 203 578
BEN POTTER 1120 7 160 176 451
JUSTIN TRIMBLE 2233 14 159 203 516
IAN KEENEY 953 6 158 190 514
BRYAN RIVERA 2371 15 158 199 525
JOE CLAY 158 1 158 158 158
WYATT AUGUST 2507 16 156 222 499
NICK LENZEN 469 3 156 181 469

EVAN SCHANFELDT 3282 21 156 183 507
CAMDEN STTEAR 2958 19 155 206 546
KYLE KING 772 5 154 189 445
JONATHON LOWERY 1234 8 154 193 478
BRANNDON FOWLER 1689 11 153 195 493
CASEY PETERS 917 6 152 184 469
VINNY VESPO 1681 11 152 216 483
JOSE MULLINS 914 6 152 178 494
TASHAWN HARMON 456 3 152 167 456
GRANT HANSEN 3172 21 151 207 582
RYAN JOHNSTON 3128 21 148 206 495
CHRIS BROWN 1338 9 148 191 499
CHRIS BROTH 434 3 144 185 434
NATHAN LASCOLA 3892 27 144 223 505
JACOB STANFORD 3163 22 143 213 512
KALEB YATES 1147 8 143 212 497
WAYDE AUGUST 3137 22 142 224 552
LOGAN DAVIS 420 3 140 153 420
TITUS COPELAND 2885 21 137 213 500
QUINTARIOUS JORDAN 3257 24 135 168 461
RYAN LARRABEE 3198 24 133 177 480
WAYDE AUGUST 398 3 132 147 398
KEVIN GUTIERREZ 1986 15 132 188 433
LEVI TERPSTRA 1574 12 131 158 461
RICARDO ARROYO 3139 24 130 177 449
KALUP GRIFFIS 2351 18 130 188 461
BRAD SULLIVAN 2801 22 127 177 471
JACOB LAMB 380 3 126 134 380
KAI BONSOL 1896 15 126 194 486
COADY SMITH 1129 9 125 174 427
ROBERT SMITH 2957 24 123 166 398
OSCAR LUCIANO 1836 15 122 166 426
GABRIEL PEREZ 1925 16 120 150 381
DYLAN WILLIAMS 1298 11 118 155 418
JOE FLYNN 1053 9 117 143 394
KEVIN MURPHY 694 6 115 136 381
ANTONIO PALMER 2657 24 110 149 400
JIMMY FANE 544 5 108 135 339
MARCO BYCHOWSKI 1064 10 106 140 360
SRDJAN KULJANIN 316 3 105 115 316
LEVI TREPSTRA 210 2 105 123 210
GABRIEL PEREZ 205 2 102 115 205
LOGAN GEHRKE 298 3 99 105 298
LOGAN LORIA 2542 27 94 128 315
CAMERON COOK 747 8 93 112 285
CAMERON COOK 90 1 90 90 90
OSCAR LUCIANO 190 3 63 112 190

Temporary Substitutes
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
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